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20 Polling Sub-division No. 3.

No.
on
Roll

Name. Lot. Street.

787
923
932
102

1

946 Thompson TjjOhn Q.,

950 Taylor William V.

,

948 Thompson John W.

977
976
1005
1003
1013
1009
.1004

1000
1007

999
997
608

371
1020

568

569

Sherbano Jam«s.
Sheets Oscar. . .

.

Sherby William.'.

Sherby Joseph. .

.

Wheeler Herbert..

Williams Thomas F
Walker James H..

.

White Joseph jr. .

.

Webstier Robert J.

.

White Alexander..

.

Walker David. ....

Wiltsie Adolphus D
White Joseph ....

Wilson David ....

Wright Arthur. .

.

Willis Frank
Woollard George A
Wilson William J .

Yule William
Yule John . .

.

323
364
365
273. 274

pt li, 12

pt 225
pt 1.2

009
.009
pt 735. 736
699. 700 o .'

698
735. 736
370
698

334
279
pt9
pt B
273 '

pt B
pt B &o.prem

Brock
Stone
Stone
Stone

Station Rd.

Brock
Stone

Brock
Brock
Charles
Stone
Adoliijif

Stone
Charles

North
Stone
Brock
Brock
King
King
Stone

King
King

Quali-
fication.

OCCUPATION

M. F. T.

M. F. O.
M. F. T.

M. F. T.

M. F. O.
M. F. O.
M. F. T.

M. F. T.

M. F. T.

M. F. O.
M. F. O.
M. Y.Ofk.

m; F. O.
M. F, O.
M. F. O.
M. F. O.
M. F. O.
M. F.O.
M. F. T.

M. F. T.

M. F. O.

M. F. T.

M. F. T.

laborer

silver plater

prime ninker

grocer

farmer
surveyor
butcher

woodwor'er
laundry
laborer

laborer

carpenter

farmer
mechanic
woddwor'er
gentleman
contractor

carpenter

barber
butcher
agent

confec'ion'r

nnbinot makor

PART IL—Persons entitled to Vote at Municipal Eleetiobs only.

519

558

559
618
619
620
621

617

Brennan Margaret .

.

Colton
Colton

Carroll

Carft>ll

Carroll

Carroll

Carroll

Theresa.

Agatha..

Emily.

.

Fannie..

Bertha-
Annie. .

Marion..

w Yi 233 Garden Owner widow

226 Stone Owner spinster

226 Stone Owner spinster

1000 Brock Tenant spinster

1000 Brock Tenant spinster

1006 Brock Tenant spinster

toco Brock Tenant spinster

1000 Brock Tenant spinster


